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Certified Personnel:        Email Address            ____________ 

Adcock, Robert  7-12 Social Sciences roberta@usd511.org 

Balsters, Tanner   Business tannerb@usd511.org  

Eck, Kelli   5​th​ Grade kellie@usd511.org 

Fahring, Jason   Woodshop/Drafting                  jasonf2usd511.org 

Freund, Jennifer   2​nd​ Grade jenniferf@usd511.org  

Grigsby, Sheryl   3​rd​ Grade sherylg@usd511.org 

Hedlund, Britt   T2C Project Lead                 britth@usd511.org 

Hilger, Amber   Student Success Coord amberh@usd511.org 

McCartney, Scotty 9-12 Math  scottym@usd511.org  

Meng, Daniel   Automotive Teacher/PCC danielm@usd511.org  

Miller, Terryll   HS English terryllm@usd511.org 

Newsum, Lisa   4​th​ Grade/Elem Lead Teacher lisan@usd511.org 

Pollock, Kelby   JH Teacher kelbyp@usd511.org 

Polson, Sara   1​st​ Grade sarap@usd511.org 

Ricke, Megan   Title 1 meganr@usd511.org 

Riffel, Tyler   Band/Music tylerr@usd511.org 

Swickard, Calvin   Visual Arts calvins@usd511.org  

Tatro, Kaitlin   Kindergarten kaitlint@usd511.org 

Vandeveer, Lance  AD/HS Science lancev@usd511.org 

Waldschmidt, Bobby​ Ind Arts/Ag Science bobbyw@usd511.org 

Waldschmidt, Brandie  ​Asst Principal/JH Math brandiew@usd511.org 

Winters, Craig   K-12 Physical Ed/Spanish                  craigw@usd511.org 

Wood, Amber   Science/HS FACS amberw@usd511.org 

 

 

Classified Personnel: ______________ 

Black, Tami Custodian tamib@usd511.org 

Dark, Toni Rule 10 VB Coach tonid@usd511.org 

Deviney, Jack Alan​  Director of Operations       jackd@usd511.org 

Eskridge, Terrell IT Coordinator                    terrelle@usd511.org  

Gammill, Susan Head of Bldg Maintenance susang@usd511.org 

Heath, Gordon Rule 10 Track Coach gordonh@usd511.org 

Loreg, Amie Board Clerk amiel@usd511.org 

Loreg, Justin Bus Driver justinl@usd511.org 

Loreg, Brenda Kitchen Staff                                brendal@usd511.org 

McDaniel, Andrea School Nurse andream@usd511.org 

McDaniel,Tammy Route Driver tammym@usd511.org 

Miller, Monte JH BKB Coach montem@usd511.org 

Nelson, Kara Library karan@usd511.org 

Ricke, Mary Ann Food Service Director maryannr@usd511.org 

Sanders, Mike K-12 Superintendent/Principal mikes@usd511.org 

Traffas, Mandy District Secretary mandyt@usd511.org 

Ward, Danielle Kitchen Staff daniellew@usd511.org 

 

 

 

 

SCKSEC______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Albers, Heather      Pre-K  



Fender, Alex     School Psychologist alexf@usd511.org  

Hutchison, Heather Resource Teacher                       heatherh@usd511.org 

Rausch, Jennifer      Para jenniferr@usd511.org 

Reyna, Destiny      Para                                                   destinyr@usd511.org 

Ricke, Theresa      Para theresar@usd511.org 

Woods, Tammy      Para tammyw@usd511.org 

 

 

 


